
EABA CONTACT LIST Last Updated: June 15, 2009

NAME OF BUSINESS TYPE OF BUSINESS ADDRESS

Al's Steakhouse restaurant 327 Elgin Street K2P 1M5
atHOME Kitchen Bathroom 400 Earl Grey Dr
Bank of Montreal bank 160 Elgin K2P 2C4
Beaudry's flower shop 231 Elgin K2P 1L6
Bel Fiore flower shop 276 Elgin Street K2P 1M2
Big Daddy's Crab Shack restaurant 339 Elgin Street K2P 1M9
Boko Bakery bakery 280 Elgin Street K2P 1M2
Boushey's grocer 348 Elgin Street K2P 1M6
Bridgehead coffee shop 282 Elgin Street K2P 1M3
Brown Loaf Inc. bakery 268 Elgin Street K2P 1M2
Browns Cleaners cleaners 300 Elgin Street
D'arcy McGee's pub 44 Sparks Street K2P 5A8
Dunn's restaurant 220 Elgin Street K2P 1L7
Elgin Dental Centre dentist 272 Elgin K2P 1M2
Elgin Jewellers jeweller 260 Elgin K2P 1L9
Elgin Street Diner restaurant 374 Elgin Street K2P 1M1
Eligin Street Freehouse restaurant 296 Elgin Street K2P 1M3
Elgin Street Video Station video rental 258 Elgin Street
Fettuccine's pasta shop 280 Elgin Street K2P 1M2
The Fox And Feather Pub bar/restaurant 283 Elgin K2P1M1
Fresco Bistro Italiano restaurant 354 Elgin Street
Friday's restaurant 150 Elgin Street K2P 1L4
Green Tea sushi bar 280 Elgin Street  
Guardian drug store 264 Elgin Street K2P 1M2
Hair Dynamic hair salon 256 Elgin Street, K2P 1L9
Harvey's fast food 216 Elgin Street  
Hava Java coffee shop 279 Elgin K1P 1M1
Hill Cleaners cleaners 244 Elgin 
Hooley's pub 292 Elgin Street K2P 1M3
Jack Winter Optician's optician 237 Elgin K2P 1L6
Johnny Farina restaurant 216 Elgin Street 565 5155
Katari printing 282 Elgin Street K2P 1M3
Kochu restaurant 361 Elgin Street  
Lieutenants Pump pub 361 Elgin Street K2P 1M6
Lord Elgin hotel 100 Elgin Street K1P 5K8
Mags & Fags convenience/magazines 254 Elgin Street
Maxwell's Bistro restaurant 340 Elgin Street K2P 1M6
Mayflower restaurant 247 Elgin Street K2P 1L8
Money Mart check cashing/loans 294 Elgin Street K2P 1M3
Morrison's Beauty Salon hair salon 246 Elgin Street K2P 1L9
Oriental House restaurant 266 Elgin Street
Oz Kafe café 361 Elgin K2P 1M7
Pancho Villa restaurant 8-361 Elgin Street K2P 1M7



Perfect Books bookstore 258A Elgin Street K2P 1L9
PitaPit fast food 373 Dalhousie Street
Pure Gelato fast food 350 Elgin Street
RBC Royal Bank bank 200 Elgin K2P 1L5
Red Velvet clothing 253 Elgin K2p 1L8
The Ritz restaurant 274 Elgin
Roma Barber Shop smoke shop 233 Elgin Street
Scrim's Flrist Ltd. florist 262 Elgin K2P 1L9
Second Cup coffee shop 216 Elgin K2P 1L7
Sir John A Pub Pub 284 Elgin Street
St. Louis Bar and Grill bar/restaurant 399 Elgin Street K2P 1M9
The Standard tavern 360 Elgin K2P 1M8
Starbucks coffee shop 326 Elgin Street K2P 1M8
Subway fast food 111 Albert Street
Sugar Mountain candy store 286 Elgin Street 
Swagman Jack's bar/restaurant 283 Elgin Street K2P 1M1
TD Canada Trust bank 263 Elgin K2P 1L8
Teriyaki Experience fast food 216 Elgin Street
Tony's Smoke Shop smoke shop 233 Elgin
Vanilla boutique 256 Elgin K2P 1L9
Wendy's fast food 240 Wyecraft Road, Oakville, Ontario L6K 2G7
White Cross Dispensary pharmacy 264 Elgin Street K2P 1M2
Wine Rack liquor store 277 Elgin Street K2P 1M1
Woody's Pub pub 330 Elgin Street
Zesty Market grocer 280 Elgin Street



CONTACT NAME PHONE # CONTACT EMAIL FAX #

Sam Saikali 233 7111 233 0496
Mike Martineau 270-1121 mjmartineau@yahoo.ca
Gale Hanson 546-6036 564-3629
Wadia Oneid 234-6363 731-8467
Teena Bedard 232 7673 teena@belfiore.ca 232 7052
Shawn Connolly 569 5200 elgin@bigdaddys.ca 569 7961

230 2656
236 4482 ketepmas@hotmail.com 236 6611

Jen Broad 234 0002 jen.broad@bridgehead.ca 234 2524
Hiro Watanabe 236 3255
Brian MacGregor 235-5181 browns@brownscleaners.ca 235-1850
Jeff O'Reilly 230 4433 joreilly@primepubs.com 230 3849

230 6444 230 8006
Dr. Maurice Lemieux 566-3333 566-2004
Allan Quinn 234-5672 elginjewellers@bellnet.ca
Ron Shrybman 237 9700 ron@elginStreetdiner.com 866 6161
Mark Donald Leonard 233-5525 elginstfreehouse@gmail.com

236 1877
Lucho Yabar 230 4723 lucho@fettuccines.com

233-2219 info@foxandfeather.ca 233-7553
235 7541 frescos@rogers.com 235 2877

Ken Dolan 237 5353 fridaysroastbeefhouse@rogers.com 237 5356
233-2888

James Dumont 233-4029 whitecrossdispensary@rogers.com 233-7227
237 0512
233-5850

Robert Melki 233-5282 rmelkie@yahoo.com
234-5364

Jack Bissian 231 3888 rob@hooleys.ca
Jim Beach 232-2408

565 5155 johnny@johnnyfarina.com 565-5756
Phil daCosta 2331999 info@katariimaging 233-8812
Misun Jang 567-8744
John Couse 238 2949 238 5591
David Smythe 235 3333 dsmythe@lordelgin.ca 235 3223

233 9651
Rob Hill 232 5842 info@maxwellsbistro.com 232 5771
Bob Jones 238 3731 238 1081

236 9052 236 2234
232 2665
563 2694 orientalhouse@hotmail.com
234-0907

Assad Frieje 234 8872 234 7786



Patricia Caven 231 6463 info@perfectbooks.ca 231 4425
Kent Baker pitapit@hotmail.com
Michelle Tommy 237 3799 237 8262
Veronica Tesolin 564-4681 veronica.tesolin@rbc.com 564-4735
Martine Nelson 230-0118 230-4740
Anthony Ford 235-7027
Tony 235-3841

232-1733 scrims@bellnet.ca 232-5108
Maryam Aghaei 234-0041 secondcup9286@secondcup.com
Melissa Arbour 567-2746
Luke Rochefort 231 1116 stlouisottawa@yahoo.ca 231 5452

232-6274
Benjamin Behrendt 232-9525
Colleen Graham 231 5411 subworld@bellnet.ca
Linda Naddaf lnaddaf@sugarmountain.ca

233 2219 info@foxandfeather.ca 233 7553
783-6260 knowlb2@tdbank.ca 783-6244

235-3841
Cas Greenman 238-4022 238-2822
Allan Mendelsohn 905 819 7685 905 849 5545
James Dumont 233 4029 whitecrossdispensary@rogers.com 233 7227
Sue McNeill 236 7035
Jason Crew-Gee 567-1088 crewgee@gmail.com 567-1088

565-9117


